
STATE OF FLORIDA 
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 

Annual Sanitation Certificate 

06-48-00224 06-BID-7321316 
Food Hygiene -School (more than 9 months) 

Issued To: Dillard High School 
2501 NW 11 Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311 

Mail To: Broward County School Board - Food & Nutrition 
Services 
7720 W Oakland Park Boulevard, Suite 204 
Sunrise, FL 33351-33351 

Owner: Broward County School Board - Food & Nutrition Services 

County: Broward 
Amount Paid: $215.00 

Date Paid: 09/09/2024 
Issued Date: 10/01/2024 

Permit Expires On: 09/30/2025 

Issued By: 
Department of Health in Broward County 
780 SW 24 Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315-33315 

(954) 412-7335 

Food Type: Full Service Seating Capacity (Max): 0 [Restricted by Sewage Disposal Type: ] 

Operation Type: Main Operation 

Food Hygiene Restrictions {if applicable) 

Original Customer; Dillard High School (NON-TRANSFERABLE) DISPLAY CERTIFICATE IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
DEPARTMENT OF HEAL TH 

Annual Sanitation Certificate 

06-48-00224 06-BID-7321316 
Food Hygiene -School (more than 9 months) 

Issued To: Dillard High School 
2501 NW 11 Street 

Mail To: 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311 

Broward County School Board - Food & Nutrition 
Services 
7720 W Oakland Park Boulevard, Suite 204 
Sunrise, FL 33351-33351 

Owner: Broward County School Board - Food & Nutrition Services 

.. 

Issued By: 

County: Broward 
Amount Paid: $215.00 

Date Paid: 09/09/2024 
Issued Date: 10/01/2024 

Permit Expires On: 09/30/2025 

Department of Health in Broward County 
780 SW 24 Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315-33315 

(954) 412-7335 


